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Article number
Article title

Product designation
Collection
PROJECTS
Assembly instructions

Scope of delivery
Length in mm
Width in mm
Height in mm
Diameter in mm
Weight in kg
Material

EAN number

92198800

Villeroy & Boch Accessories Easy
Access siphon, 205 x 350 x 62,5 mm

Easy Access siphon
Accessories
B START

distance between ceramic underside
and centre of the outlet must be
between min. 115 mm and max. 160
mm

1 x siphon

350

205

62,5

32

0,43

Plastic
4051202378202



