

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION



Article number	92198800
Article title	Villeroy & Boch Accessories Easy Access siphon, 205 x 350 x 62,5 mm
Product designation	Easy Access siphon
Collection	Accessories
PROJECTS	START
Assembly instructions	distance between ceramic underside and centre of the outlet must be between min. 115 mm and max. 160 mm
Scope of delivery	1 x siphon
Length in mm	350
Width in mm	205
Height in mm	62,5
Diameter in mm	32
Weight in kg	0,43
Material	Plastic
EAN number	4051202378202